
Sl. No. Stoppage Arr. 
Time

Dep. Time Sl. No. Stoppage Arr. Time Dep. Time

1 RDS GATE 6:10 AM
2 IIMLICHATTI 6:20 AM 1 PATIASA NH 57 6:05 AM
3 MAHESH BABU CHOWK 6:25 AM 2 GARHA NH 57 6:07 AM
4 MEHNDI HASAN CHOWK 6:26 AM 3 BOCHHA 6:10 AM
5 BRAHMPURA 6:30 AM 4 BHOSHAHI 6:12 AM
6 LAKSHMI CHOWK 6:32 AM 5 MAJHAULI 6:25 AM
7 MIT 6:35 AM 6 OLD ROAD BOCHAHAN 6:27 AM
8 AMBEDKAR CHOWK 6:37 AM 7 MIRZAPUR 6:30 AM
9 PRAG SWEET 6:40 AM 8 PATIYASA 6:32 AM

10 BUS STAND 6:42 AM 9 SCHOOL 7:00 AM 12:30 PM
11 SCHOOL 7:00 AM 12:30 PM

Sl. No. Stoppage Arr. 
Time

Dep. Time Sl. No. Stoppage Arr. Time Dep. Time

1 AHIYAPUR 6:40 AM 1 GOBARSAHI GUMTI 6:10 AM
2 DHARM KANTA 6:45 AM 2 POWER HOUSE 6:12 AM
3 SHANTI NIKETAN 6:47 AM 3 MARIPUR 6:15 AM
4 SCHOOL 7:00 AM 12:30 PM 4 CHHATA CHAWK 6:20 AM

5 KALAMBAGH CHOWK 6:25 AM
6 THAKUR NURSING HOME 6:35 AM
7 COMPANY BAGH 6:30 AM

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, D. ROAD, MUZAFFARPUR

JUNIOR WING BUS ROUTE WITH TIME  w.e.f 25/06/2025
Bus No. -  05(I)

Driver: Mr. BINOD ROY                   Mobile: 9955677612

Driver: Mr. BINOD ROY                   Mobile: 9955677612 Driver: Mr. MUKESH KUMAR               Mobile: 857906090

Driver: Mr.SURAJ PASWAN           Mobile: 8579884617
Bus No. -  02

Bus No. -  08(I)
Driver: Mr. KUNDAN KUMAR               Mobile: 6202424737

Bus No. -  05(II) Bus No. -  06

7 COMPANY BAGH 6:30 AM

Sl. No. Stoppage Arr. 
Time

Dep. Time
8 TOWER

6:35 AM

1 OLD ZEROMILE 6:40 AM 9 KRISHNA CINEMA 6:37 AM
2 BHAVYA BAJAJ 6:42 AM 10 AKHARAGHAT 6:40 AM
3 ZEROMILE GOLAMBAR 6:45 AM 11 ZEROMILE 6:45 AM
4 BAZAR SAMITI 6:47 AM 12 SCHOOL 7:00 AM 12:30 PM
5 SHANKUNTLA TALKIES 6:50 AM
6 SCHOOL 7:00 AM 12:30 PM

Driver: Mr. FULL SINGH                   Mobile: 9801239739 Sl. No. Stoppage Arr. Time Dep. Time
Sl. No. Stoppage Arr. Dep. Time 1 DURGASTHAN 6:20 AM

1 SHANI MANDIR
6:15 AM

2 SHABAZPUR
6:25 AM

2 AZAD TRANSPORT 6:20 AM 3 RAGHOPUR CHOWK 6:30 AM
3 KOLHUA HANUMAN MANDIR 6:25 AM 4 SCHOOL 6:40 AM 12:30 PM
4 BAIRIYA GOLAMBAR 6:27 AM
5 ZERMILE 6:35 AM
6 SCHOOL 7:00 AM 12:30 PM

Driver: Mr. ASHISH KUMAR                   Mobile: 9431841732 Driver: Mr. SUSHIL KUMAR                   Mobile: 7011167816

Sl. No. Stoppage Arr. 
Time

Dep. Time Sl. No. Stoppage Arr. Time Dep. Time

1 BAIRIYA GOLAMBAR 6:20 AM 1 MEDICAL GATE NO. 2 6:20 AM
2 PARAS MALL 6:25 AM 2 VIJAY CHHAPRA CHOWK 6:22 AM
3 KOLHUA CHOWK 6:30 AM 3 OLD ZEROMILE 6:25 AM
4 SHANI MANDIR 6:35 AM 4 SAHWAJPUR ROAD 6:30 AM
5 SCHOOL 7:00 AM 12:30 PM 5 DURGA MANDIR 6:35 AM

6 SCHOOL 7:00 AM 12:30 PM

Bus No. -  13

Driver: Mr. KUNDAN KUMAR               Mobile: 6202424737

Bus No. -  08(II)
Driver: Mr. KUNDAN KUMAR               Mobile: 6202424737

Bus No. -  14

Bus No. -  9



Driver: Mr.DHARMENDRA KR. SHARMA Mobile: 8581093750

Sl. No. Stoppage Arr. 
Time

Dep. Time Sl. No. Stoppage Arr. Time Dep. Time

1 KHABRA MANDIR 6:10 AM 1 JHAPHAN HANUMAN MANDIR 6:10 AM
2 DINKAR DWAR 6:15 AM 2 RPS SCHOOL 6:15 AM
3 BHEL COLONY 6:17 AM 3 BHIKHANPUR CHOWK 6:17 AM
4 MAJHAULIYA 6:18 AM 4 MEDICAL CHOWK 6:20 AM
5 GOBARSAHI 6:20 AM 5 OLD ZEROMILE 6:30 AM
6 PANDEY JI PETROL PUMP 6:21 AM 6 SCHOOL 7:00 AM 12:30 PM
7 BHAGWANPUR 6:25 AM
8 B.B. GANJ 6:27 AM
9 BRAHAMPURA GUMTI 6:30 AM                                                                                                        Driver: Mr. GAURI SHANKAR                Mobile: 7254917970

10 LAXMI CHOWK 6:32 AM Sl. No. Stoppage Arr. Time Dep. Time

11 BAIRIYA 6:35 AM 1 AKHARAGHAT SHEIKHPUR 6:10 AM
12 SCHOOL 7:00 AM 12:30 PM 2 OM BUILDING 6:12 AM

3 KALI MANDIR 6:14 AM
4 ZEOMILE 6:20 AM

Driver: Mr. GANESH ROY                   Mobile: 8578855464 5 SCHOOL 6:40 AM 12:30 PM

Sl. No. Stoppage Arr. 
Time

Dep. Time

1 CHANDANI CHOWK 6:10 AM

2 BAIRIYA GOLAMBAR 6:15 AM
3 AAYACHI GRAM 6:17 AM Sl. No. Stoppage Arr. Time Dep. Time
4 AADARSH GRAM 6:18 AM 1 FAKIRA CHOWK 6:10 AM
5 LILAWATI HOSPITAL 6:25 AM 2 PATAHI CHOWK 6:12 AM
6 ZEROMILE THANA 6:30 AM 3 FARDO GOLA 6:15 AM
7 SCHOOL 7:00 AM 12:30 PM 4 BHAMASHAH GATE 6:17 AM

5 YADAV NAGAR 6:19 AM

Driver: Mr. BHIM KUMAR                  Mobile: 9708020858

Bus No. -  26

Driver: Mr.BIMAL SINGH          Mobile: 9471824490

Bus No. -  16 Bus No. -  15

Bus No. -  32

Bus No. -  34

Bus No. -  39 5 YADAV NAGAR 6:19 AM
6 SAHZANAND 6:20 AM

Driver: Mr. KISHAN KUMAR                   Mobile: 9576672131 7 BHAGWANPUR 6:25 AM

Sl. No. Stoppage Arr. 
Time

Dep. Time
8 B.B. GANJ

6:27 AM

1 MITHANPURA CHOWK 6:10 AM 9 CHANDANI CHOWK 6:30 AM
2 ZUBA SAHNI PARK 6:15 AM 10 JAMAL PETROL PUMP 6:31 AM
3 PANI TANKI 6:17 AM 11 SUDHA MORE 6:35 AM
4 HATHI CHOWK 6:19AM 12 SHANI MANDIR 6:37 AM
5 PAKKI SARAI 6:20 AM 13 SAGAM GHAT 6:40 AM
6 BANARAS BANK CHOWK 6:25 AM 14 MEDICAL 6:42 AM
7 BANDH ROAD 6:30 AM 15 BASANT PALACE 6:44 AM
8 AKHARAGHAT NAKA 6:35 AM 16 GONOUR CHOWK 6:45 AM
9 SCHOOL 7:00 AM 12:30 PM 17 SCHOOL 7:00 AM 12:30 PM

Bus No. -  39


